Specialists
ACROSS
1. New ball belle
4. Jib or spinnaker
8. Ease
13. UN agency for workers

14.
15.
16.
18.
19.

20.
22.
23.
24.
27.
29.
31.

33.
34.
38.
41.
42,
43,

45.
49.

Gumbo ingredient
Baloney alternative
Wainscoting installer?
Mama bear?
Crusty-creamy dessert
holder

Like most motets
Early computer

Have a glow

Used to be

Body shop employee?
Prison warden?
Orange Pekoe and Earl
Gray

Not pro

Contented cat sound
Divorce lawyer?

Smell

Region

"As ye sow, so shall ye

Coconut cultivator?
Pop-culture maven
obsessed with celebrities
who win a variety of
awards?

. Beer type
. Popular ink color
. Greek sorceress with a

bad marriage

. Place to bee

. Chefs' protectors

. Donkey driver?

. Doctor treating digestive

diseases?

. Conical home

. Doozy

. Aberdeen's river

. Grows faint

. Timeline divisions
. Like single socks

DOWN

1.
2.

3.

Plunged

The Lady of Shalott, to
friends

Fillet alternative

1

2 3 4 5 6 7

13

14

David Alfred Bywaters (davidalfredbywaters.com)

8 9 10 11 12

16

19

22

25 26

61

62

65

66

68

67

69
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OooNOVID

. Try to get

. Related

. U.S. tax-gathering org.

. Door fastener

. Poet's crown material

. Where Napoleon became

the opposite of able

10. Jet pilot's convenience

11.
12.
15.
17.
21.

23.

25.
26.
28.

Sounds of hesitation
Hole in the ground
Biscuit alternative
Coupd'___

Sound made in
consequence of an
involuntary spasm of the
diaphragm

Soul record label named
for its sibling founders

Jim Stewart and Estelle

Axton
Concerning
Begin to awaken
Catch sight of

30.
32.
34.
35.
36.
37.
39.
40.
44,
46.
47.
48.
50.
51.
52.
53.
56.

59.
60.
61.
62.
64.

Vientiane inhabitant
Baronet's title

Dad

Eurasian range

Let out

Smash into

Look for

With-it playground game
Pretentious

Stork cousins
Tablet for chalk
Roofing stuff

Shore bird
Enthusiastic altar cry
Felt

Had a flavor
Recurring temporal
phenomenon

Water source

"It was ___ dream"
DOJ branch

Ocean

Your and my



